Heritage Academy
2026-27 Rate Schedule

Tuition: Grades K5-5th Grades 6th-12th
First Child $8007 $8487
Second Child $7316 $7638
Third Child $5204 $5516
All Others $3202 $3395
K-4 - 5 Day $5637

Additional Fees: All fees are non-refundable. Annual Registration $100 per student (if
enroliment is complete by Jan, $175 after Jan 31) Application $75 per student, Testing $75 per
student. A $350 withdrawal fee will apply.

Graduation Fee: Seniors are required to pay a graduation fee of $125

Payment Policy: All tuition billing is handled by FACTS Tuition Management. Payment plans
available are 9, 10, and 11 months, with a July start date for the 11-month plan. The automatic
billing dates are the 5th or the 20th of the month.

Pre-Payment Discount: A 3% discount will be given on accounts paid in full by August 15.
Alumni Discount: A 3% discount is provided to Heritage Academy Alumni.

Referral Program: A $500 family referral fee will be applied to any referrals listed on a student's
application after one year of attendance has been completed.

Uniforms: Uniforms are required. Please refer to the Heritage Academy Handbook for
guidelines.

Lunch Program: Heritage offers a limited cafeteria service. A minimum of $30 per student is
required to open a lunch account. Please maintain a positive balance in your lunch account. An
auto-reminder is sent weekly via email with your balance through Renweb/Facts.

All accounts must be kept in good standing. A student’s schedule may be disrupted if monthly
bills are not paid promptly.



